
  2022  SKEET NATIONALS 

  WINNIPEG AUG 17-21

  

Day 1  Day 2   Day 3  Day 4  

Name CAT  Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 TOTAL Rnd4 Rnd5 TOTAL TOTAL Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 TOTAL Rnd4 Rnd5 TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

  75 50 125  75   50 125 250

SQUAD 1 SQUAD 1

11 CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Tryste M  23 22 22 67 22 24 46 113 23 23 25 71 24 24 48 119 232  CURRAN-ROUTLEDG

12 McBRIDE Joshua M  22 22 23 67 21 23 44 111 21 19 22 62 24 23 47 109 220  McBRIDE Joshua

13 WILLIAMS David M 22 23 22 67 23 23 46 113 22 23 21 66 24 21 45 111 224  WILLIAMS David

14 BOYD Maddy W  23 22 23 68 23 24 47 115 24 24 23 71 23 22 45 116 231  BOYD Maddy

15 GONG Cheng Luke M 18 17 18 53 18 18 36 89 18 23 19 60 17 18 35 95 184  GONG Cheng Luke

SQUAD 2 SQUAD 2 

21 HADLEY Kate W 15 19 20 54 16 18 34 88 16 15 17 48 16 17 33 81 169  HADLEY Kate

22 CASWELL Brant JM 21 23 21 65 19 19 38 103 21 23 21 65 23 23 46 111 214  CASWELL Brant

23 KUDRYATVSEV Yury M 21 21 21 63 23 24 47 110 25 23 24 72 23 25 48 120 230  KUDRYATVSEV Yury

24 MYLNIKOV  David M 23 22 21 66 25 23 48 114 24 23 25 72 24 24 48 120 234  MYLNIKOV  David 

SQUAD 3 SQUAD 3

31 FISHER Charles M 22 19 22 63 23 24 47 110 22 23 23 68 25 23 48 116 226  FISHER Charles

32 PARADES Ray M  18 15 15 48 16 14 30 78 17 16 12 45 15 12 27 72 150  PARADES Ray

33 ZEESHAN Zeeshan M  23 22 23 68 21 21 42 110 21 23 24 68 25 23 48 116 226  ZEESHAN Zeeshan

34 McQUIGAN Mitchell M  10 12 12 34 17 13 30 64 15 16 12 43 10 19 29 72 136  McQUIGAN Mitchell

SQUAD  4 SQUAD  4

41 WANG Ao M  20 22 23 65 20 20 40 105 20 24 23 67 22 23 45 112 217  WANG Ao

42 CASWELL Jason M 22 23 23 68 24 25 49 117 25 25 25 75 25 24 49 124 241  CASWELL Jason

43 WONG Alexander M  21 22 24 67 21 24 45 112 24 21 22 67 24 23 47 114 226  WONG Alexander

44 McBRIDE Richard M 22 24 24 70 23 25 48 118 23 23 23 69 24 24 48 117 235  McBRIDE Richard

45 BHATTI Barjinder M  23 23 22 68 19 19 38 106 22 23 23 68 23 21 44 112 218  BHATTI Barjinder
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1 CASWELL Jason M AB 22 23 23 68 24 25 49 117 25 25 25 75 25 24 49 124 241  CASWELL Jason

2 McBRIDE Richard M SK 22 24 24 70 23 25 48 118 23 23 23 69 24 24 48 117 235  McBRIDE Richard

3 MYLNIKOV  David M ON 23 22 21 66 25 23 48 114 24 23 25 72 24 24 48 120 234  MYLNIKOV  David 

4 CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Tryste M AB 23 22 22 67 22 24 46 113 23 23 25 71 24 24 48 119 232  CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten

5 BOYD Maddy W UK 23 22 23 68 23 24 47 115 24 24 23 71 23 22 45 116 231  BOYD Maddy

6 KUDRYATVSEV Yury M QC 21 21 21 63 23 24 47 110 25 23 24 72 23 25 48 120 230  KUDRYATVSEV Yury

7 FISHER Charles M QC 22 19 22 63 23 24 47 110 22 23 23 68 25 23 48 116 226  FISHER Charles

8 ZEESHAN Zeeshan M ON 23 22 23 68 21 21 42 110 21 23 24 68 25 23 48 116 226  ZEESHAN Zeeshan

9 WONG Alexander M BC 21 22 24 67 21 24 45 112 24 21 22 67 24 23 47 114 226  WONG Alexander

10 WILLIAMS David M AB 22 23 22 67 23 23 46 113 22 23 21 66 24 21 45 111 224  WILLIAMS David

11 McBRIDE Joshua M SK 22 22 23 67 21 23 44 111 21 19 22 62 24 23 47 109 220  McBRIDE Joshua

12 BHATTI Barjinder M ON 23 23 22 68 19 19 38 106 22 23 23 68 23 21 44 112 218  BHATTI Barjinder

 13 WANG Ao M BC 20 22 23 65 20 20 40 105 20 24 23 67 22 23 45 112 217  WANG Ao

14 CASWELL Brant JM AB 21 23 21 65 19 19 38 103 21 23 21 65 23 23 46 111 214  CASWELL Brant

15 GONG Cheng Luke M BC 18 17 18 53 18 18 36 89 18 23 19 60 17 18 35 95 184  GONG Cheng Luke

16 HADLEY Kate W SK 15 19 20 54 16 18 34 88 16 15 17 48 16 17 33 81 169  HADLEY Kate

17 PARADES Ray M MB 18 15 15 48 16 14 30 78 17 16 12 45 15 12 27 72 150  PARADES Ray

18 McQUIGAN Mitchell M AB 10 12 12 34 17 13 30 64 15 16 12 43 10 19 29 72 136  McQUIGAN Mitchell

  


